THE DATASHEET OF
ADP121CB-1.2-EVALZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Evaluation Board for the ADP121
  EVAL-ADP121
Rev. A
Evaluation boards are only intended for device evaluation and not for production purposes.
Evaluation boards are supplied “as is” and without warranties of any kind, express, implied, or

EVAL-ADP121
Rev. A | Page 8 of 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 2.
Qty Reference Designator Description Manufacturer/Vendor Vendor Part No.
2 C1, C2 Capacitor, MLCC, 1 μF, 10 V, 0402, X5R  Murata or equivalent GRM155R61A105KE15
1 J1 or J2 Header, single, STR, 2 pins Digi-Key Corp. S1012E-36-ND
1 U1 IC, LDO regulator Analog Devices, Inc.  ADP121-AUJZ33R7
ADP121-AUJZ30R7
ADP121-AUJZ28R7
ADP121-ACBZ33R7
ADP121-ACBZ30R7
ADP121-ACBZ28R7
ADP121-ACBZ20R7
ADP121-ACBZ18R7
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Output Voltage Description
ADP121-3.3-EVALZ1 3.3 ADP121 3.3 V Output Evaluation Board [TSOT]
ADP121-3.0-EVALZ1 3.0 ADP121 3.0 V Output Evaluation Board [TSOT]
ADP121-2.8-EVALZ1 2.8 ADP121 2.8 V Output Evaluation Board [TSOT]
ADP121-1.8-EVALZ1 1.8 ADP121 1.8 V Output Evaluation Board [TSOT]
ADP121-1.5-EVALZ1 1.5 ADP121 1.5 V Output Evaluation Board [TSOT]
ADP121-1.2-EVALZ1 1.2 ADP121 1.2 V Output Evaluation Board [TSOT]
ADP121CB-3.3-EVALZ1 3.3 ADP121-1 3.3 V Output Evaluation Board [WLCSP]
ADP121CB-3.0-EVALZ1 3.0 ADP121-1 3.0 V Output Evaluation Board [WLCSP]
ADP121CB-2.8-EVALZ1 2.8 ADP121-1 2.8 V Output Evaluation Board [WLCSP]
ADP121CB-2.0-EVALZ1 2.0 ADP121-1 2.0 V Output Evaluation Board [WLCSP]
ADP121CB-1.8-EVALZ1 1.8 ADP121-1 1.8 V Output Evaluation Board [WLCSP]
ADP121CB-1.5-EVALZ1 1.5 ADP121 1.5 V Output Evaluation Board [WLCSP]
ADP121CB-1.2-EVALZ1 1.2 ADP121 1.2 V Output Evaluation Board [WLCSP]
ADP121-BL1-EVZ1  Blank Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ESD CAUTION
©2008–2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB07140-0-4/09(A)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ADP121CB-1.2-EVALZ on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management